
日程 2018.7.31

3位決定戦

第10回 JLTFクレストレディーステニスbyカーブス 60歳の部　大阪府代表選考大会

北畑・杉田 MMTC・美原の森TG

黒本・山口 ﾉｱ深江橋
小松・熊谷

北畑・杉田

TAC桃山・TP YAO
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コ・ス・パ神崎川会場
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小松・野尻

小松・熊谷

司馬・上野

中川・奥野

中岡・前田

1

2

3

4

TAC桃山

松尾・桜井 多田ﾊｲｸﾞﾘｰﾝ
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小松・熊谷
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中川・奥野
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中川・奥野
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中川・奥野
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松尾・桜井
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松尾・桜井
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北畑・杉田
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